
OAKHURST FARM ESD DRESSAGE SHOW

24 September, 2017

Class 3   Dressage Equitation  Walk/Trot

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

120 Friesen, Talya Farenheit 451 JR 9.00

121 Dings, Julia Back In A Flash PW 9.00

Class 1 (a)  CADORA Walk/Trot Test A 

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

122 Huneault, France Anukshuk AA 9.12

123 McDermott, Andrew Elusive Ghost AA 9.18

Class 2 (a)  CADORA Walk/Trot Test C 

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage
Time

124 Lord, Emmanuelle Retaliation O 9.26

120 Friesen, Talya Farenheit 451 JR 9.32

121 Dings, Julia Back In A Flash PW 9.38

Class 4   Dressage Equitation  Walk/Trot/Canter

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

125 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 9.46

141 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 9.46

142 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 9.46

126 Howard-Smith, Grace Marigold JR 9.46

Class 1 (b)  Dressage Canada 2009 Walk/Trot Test A

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

122 Huneault, France Anukshuk AA 9.58

Class 2 (b) Dressage Canada 2010 Walk/Trot Test B 

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

124 Lord, Emmanuelle Retaliation O 10.06

120 Friesen, Talya Farenheit 451 JR 10.12

121 Dings, Julia Back In A Flash PW 10.18

Class 10  Special Requests - 1* BREAK
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

127 Richardson, Emma Sokit2ya JR 10.40

Class 10  Special Requests - 4th Level - Test 2
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

128 Greenwood, Penny Sweetheart AA 10.50

Class 10  Special Requests - Training 1
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

129 Von Maltzahn, Poppy Joking Femme JR 11.00



OAKHURST FARM ESD DRESSAGE SHOW

24 September, 2017
Class 5  EC 2015 Training Level Test 1 (20 x 60)

No. Rider Horse Category Dressage
Time

130 Jenner, Megan Elusive Ghost O 11.10

131 Jobidon, Sylvain Heimdall AA 11.17

132 De Witte, Ashley Gemini JR 11.25

125 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 11.31

126 Howard-Smith, Grace Marigold JR 11.38

133 McDermott, Andrew Nemo AA 11.45

135 Guy, Margot Make A Wish JR 11.52

141 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 11.59

142 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 12.06

136 Jenner, Megan Getojanpa O 12.13

Class 10  Special Requests - Training 2
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

129 Von Maltzahn, Poppy Joking Femme JR 12.22

Class 6  EC 2015 Training Level Test 2 (20 x 60) LUNCH
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

136 Jenner, Megan Getojanpa O 13.00

125 Friesen, Aislinn Magic Moment JR 13.08

135 Guy, Margot Make A Wish JR 13.16

126 Howard-Smith, Grace Marigold JR 13.24

131 Jobidon, Sylvain Heimdall AA 13.32

132 De Witte, Ashley Gemini JR 13.40

142 Dudding, Jessie Sergeant Pepper JR 13.48

141 Stirling, Teagan Paddington JR 13.56

133 McDermott, Andrew Nemo AA 14.04

Class 7  EC 2015 First  Level Test 1 BREAK
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

137 Townsend, Robyn Anukshuk O 14.14

138 Hutchison-Majerus, Celine Mr. Cinder O 14.21

135 Guy, Margot Make A Wish JR 14.28

139 Davison, Taya Tatti JR 14.35

131 Jobidon, Sylvain Heimdall AA 14.42

140 Deschamps, Jennifer Soulman AA 14.49

Class 8  EC 2015 First  Level Test 2 BREAK
No. Rider Horse Category Dressage

Time

138 Hutchison-Majerus, Celine Mr. Cinder O 15.06

137 Townsend, Robyn Anukshuk O 15.14

135 Guy, Margot Make A Wish JR 15.22

139 Davison, Taya Tatti JR 15.30

140 Deschamps, Jennifer Soulman AA 15.38


